






Cerámica Da Vinci es una empresa cerámica 
ubicada en Onda (Castellón) dedicada a la  
fabricación de piezas especiales y a su vez 
contamos con nuestra própia gama, con el 
fin de ofrecer un producto innovador y efi-
caz. 

Ceramica Da Vinci is a ceramic company lo-
cated in Onda (Castellón) dedicated to the 
manufacture of special pieces and at the 
same time we have our own range, in order 
to offer an innovative and effective product. 

Nuestra evolución está basada en una      
constante inquietud por avanzar y satisfacer 
las necesidades más exigentes del merca-
do. 

En Da Vinci estamos en constantes inves-
tigación I+D+I que nos permiten ofrecer 
unos productos cerámicos de calidad con 
un         diseño de última tendencia, capaz 
de hacer las delicias del diseño arquitectó-
nico y crear ambientes elegantes, vanguar-
distas y selectos.

Our evolution is based on a constant con-
cern to advance and satisfy the most de-
manding needs of the market.  

At Da Vinci we are in constant I+D+I re-
search that allows us to offer quality cera-
mic products with a cutting-edge design, 
capable of delighting architectural design 
and creating elegant, avant-garde and se-
lect environments.

INNOVACIÓNINNOVACIÓN
INNOVATION DESIGN

D ISEÑODISEÑO



Somos empresa innovadora y en continua   
renovación y adaptación a las nuevas tecno-
logías, con los sistemas de producción más 
avanzados, todo ello avalado por nuestros 27 
años de experiencia.

Transforma tu espacio con nuestros murales  
adaptados a cualquier formato. 
Desde diseños abstractos y coloridos hasta 
retratos realistas y paisajes impresionantes.
¡Déjanos convertir tus ideas en una obra 
maestra mural que te inspire y deleite cada 
día!

We are an innovative company in continuous 
renewal and adaptation to new technologies, 
with the most advanced production systems, 
all backed by our 27 years of experience. 

Transform your space with our custom mu-
rals in any format.
From abstract and colorful designs to realis-
tic portraits and stunning landscapes.
Let us turn your ideas into a mural master-
piece that inspires and delights you every 
day!

EXPERIENCIAEXPERIENCIA
EXPERIENCE EXCLUSIVE

EXCLUSIVOEXCLUSIVO



4,7x23,3 cm 

5x20 cm  

PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

BY 
FORMAT

INDICE
POR
FORMATOS

VALLEYVALLEY 1010

4646

7272
7676
7878
8080
8282

108 108 
108 108 
108 108 
108 108 
108108
100100
104104

GAMMA                               GAMMA                               
		

(1,8x9)”

(2x8)”

10x40 cm
PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN

MODULMODUL
HOWHOW
HORIHORI
MULTIMIXMULTIMIX
CHELSEA	                  CHELSEA	                  

(4x16)”

15x15 cm
PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN

HENLEYHENLEY
KELSEYKELSEY
BROADWAYBROADWAY
BRIXTONBRIXTON
SKANDYSKANDY
OCEAN    OCEAN    
EARTH                         EARTH                         

(6x6)”

INDEX



1414
1818
2222
2626
3030
3434

3838 4242

5252 5858 6060
6464
6868

8686 9292 9696

112112
114114
115115
116116
117117

4343
4949
5353

118118

10,8x12,4 cm 

13x13 cm  

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PRIME (HEXÁGONO)          PRIME (HEXÁGONO)          

BALANCE	     BALANCE	     
DUCAL		                   DUCAL		                   
BRUME      	                   BRUME      	                   
                                                        

(5x5)”

(4,2x8)”

5x25 cm

10x60 cm

5x30 cm

5x50 cm

4,7x47 cm

6,5x13 cm  

5x15 cm 

20x20 cm

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY	

PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN

ACQUA	  ACQUA	  
DUCAL	DUCAL	
COLOR	DUCAL	COLOR	DUCAL	
KAIZENKAIZEN
DARTDART
TRENDY	TRENDY	

TRENDY	TRENDY	 GAMMA	GAMMA	

BOTANICBOTANIC
INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL
FUMÉFUMÉ
LOPELOPE
ECLECTIC FOILS    ECLECTIC FOILS    
SIDERALSIDERAL
FANGFANG
LAGOONLAGOON
ALHAMBRA      ALHAMBRA      

BALANCE	                 BALANCE	                 

YOSEMITE	                 YOSEMITE	                 

GAMMA	                 GAMMA	                 

ZIBÁ	                              ZIBÁ	                              

(2x10)”  

(2x10)”

(4x24)”

(8x8)”

(2x20)”

(2,5x5)”

(1,7x18,5)”

(2x6)”



INDEX
A-Z
INDICE 6868

6868
68 68 
68 68 
68 68 
68 68 
68 68 
6868

Cotton Cotton 
ClayClay
SandSand
DoveDove
Steel Steel 
GoldGold
SilverSilver
CobreCobre

6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060
6060

BlancoBlanco
Blanco MateBlanco Mate
RosaRosa
Crema Crema 
PerlaPerla
VespaVespa
AzulAzul
Marine Marine 
Cobalto Cobalto 
Urano VerdeUrano Verde
GrafitoGrafito
NegroNegro
Negro MateNegro Mate
GoldGold
SilverSilver

5858
5858
5858
5858
5858

Urano VerdeUrano Verde
CobaltoCobalto
CremaCrema
AzulAzul
RosaRosa 30 30 

30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
30 30 
3030

BlancoBlanco
HuesoHueso
Rosa Rosa 
Vespa Vespa 
Verde Mili Verde Mili 
Urano Verde Urano Verde 
AzulAzul
MarineMarine
Azul CobaltoAzul Cobalto
Gris Gris 
Grafito Grafito 
NegroNegro

EmeraldEmerald
IceIce
OnyxOnyx
RoseRose
SaphireSaphire

White White 
Taupe Taupe 
Blue Blue 
MossMoss
Terracota Terracota 
Grey Grey 
CoralCoral
CremaCrema

1414
1414
1414
1414
14 14 
1414
1414
1414

StucchiStucchi
ErizzoErizzo
EscarlataEscarlata

1818
1818
1818

82 82 
82 82 
82 82 
82 82 
8282

2222
2222
2222
2222
2222
2222
2222

Blanco Blanco 
AzulAzul
RosaRosa
HuesoHueso
Verde Verde 
Gris Gris 
NegroNegro

60BALANCE
13X13 

58BALANCE
6,5X13

ACQUA 14
5X25

22COLOR DUCAL
5X25

18DUCAL
5X25

30DART
5X25

68BRUME
13x13

StucchiStucchi
ErizzoErizzo
EscarlataEscarlata

6464
64 64 
6464

64DUCAL
13x13

Gamma Lake / Geyser /Gamma Lake / Geyser /
Lake /  Dust / Fire /Lake /  Dust / Fire /
Meteor /Canyon / Forest Meteor /Canyon / Forest 

Decor BoscDecor Bosc
Decor Marble DustDecor Marble Dust
Decor Marble CanyonDecor Marble Canyon
Decor Marble FireDecor Marble Fire
Decor Marble ForestDecor Marble Forest
Decor Marble Decor Marble 

4343

43 43 
43 43 
43 43 
4343
4343
4343

43GAMMA
5X15

BaliBali
Yakarta TurquesaYakarta Turquesa
Yakarta AzulYakarta Azul
Singapur AzulSingapur Azul
Singapur VerdeSingapur Verde
Cancún TurquesaCancún Turquesa

104104
104104
104104
104104
104104
104104

EARTH 104
15X15

82CHELSEA
10X40

Gamma Lake / Geyser /Gamma Lake / Geyser /
Lake /  Dust / Fire /Lake /  Dust / Fire /
Meteor /Canyon / ForestMeteor /Canyon / Forest
Pics / Ones Pics / Ones 

Decor CavernDecor Cavern
Decor CactoDecor Cacto

47 47 
4747

4747
4747

47GAMMA
5X20

Gamma Lake / Geyser /Gamma Lake / Geyser /
Lake /  Dust / Fire /Lake /  Dust / Fire /
Meteor /Canyon / ForestMeteor /Canyon / Forest
OnaOna
  
Decor ColossoDecor Colosso
Decor Style WarmDecor Style Warm
Decor GrungeDecor Grunge
Decor FrameDecor Frame
Decor Style CoolDecor Style Cool

5252
5252

5252
5252
5252
5252
5252

 52GAMMA
5X30



CloudCloud
SnowSnow
PeacockPeacock
CoalCoal
ZendraZendra
PinePine
GoldGold
Silver Silver 
CobreCobre

2626
2626
2626
2626
2626
2626
2626
2626
2626

26KAIZEN
5X25

MultimixMultimix
Multimix FireMultimix Fire
Multimix Grey StoneMultimix Grey Stone
Pizarra Black StonePizarra Black Stone
Pizarra Cream Pizarra Cream 
Pizarra Grey StonePizarra Grey Stone

10 10 
10 10 
10 10 
10 10 
10 10 
10 10 

10VALLEY
4,7X23,3

HenleyHenley
KelseyKelsey
BroadwayBroadway
BrixtonBrixton
SkandySkandy

108 108 
108108
108108
108108
108108

 108HYDRAULICS
15X15

BlancoBlanco
Blanco HuesoBlanco Hueso
RosaRosa
Verde MiliVerde Mili
VespaVespa
AzulAzul
MarineMarine
CobaltoCobalto
Urano VerdeUrano Verde
Gris Gris 
NegroNegro
GrafitoGrafito

9696
9696
9696
9696
9696
9696
9696
9696
9696
9696
9696
9696

96PRIME
HEX

ChalkChalk
JeanJean
Coal Coal 
Concrete Concrete 
MossMoss

100100
100100
100100
100100
100100

OCEAN 100
15X15

Modul PinkModul Pink
Modul BoneModul Bone
Modul CementModul Cement
Modul GreenModul Green
Modul OceanModul Ocean

7272
7272
7272
7272
7272

72MODUL
10X40

MultimixMultimix
Multimix BlackstoneMultimix Blackstone

8080
8080

80MULTIMIX
10X40

BotanicBotanic
IndustrialIndustrial
FuméFumé
LopeLope
Eclectic FoilsEclectic Foils
AlhambraAlhambra
SideralSideral
FangFang
LagoonLagoon

112112
114114
115115
116116
117117
118118
4343
4949
5353

111HYDRAULICS	
20x20

OnixOnix
AgathaAgatha
ArabescatoArabescato
Light BlueLight Blue
Portoro BlancoPortoro Blanco
Portoro NegroPortoro Negro

89 89 
87 87 
8787
87 87 
8989
8989

ZIBÁ 86
10X60

AzulAzul
VerdeVerde
ViolaViola
MarrónMarrón

76 76 
76 76 
76 76 
76 76 

HOW 76
10X40

WhiteWhite
TaupéTaupé
BlackBlack
BlueBlue
GreenGreen
GreyGrey

78 78 
78 78 
78 78 
78 78 
7878
7878

HORI 78
10X40

BlancoBlanco
HuesoHueso
RosaRosa
VespaVespa
Verde MiliVerde Mili
AzulAzul
Urano VerdeUrano Verde
MarineMarine
Azul CobaltoAzul Cobalto
Gris Gris 
GrafitoGrafito
NegroNegro
GoldGold
SilverSilver

34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/38 34/38 
34/3834/38

34/38TRENDY
5x25 / 5X50

JasperJasper
NepalNepal
MassiaMassia
MulticolorMulticolor
Makalu PinoMakalu Pino
Makala RobleMakala Roble
Makalu NogalMakalu Nogal
Makalu HayaMakalu Haya

92 92 
92 92 
92 92 
92 92 
92 92 
92 92 
92 92 
9292

92YOSEMITE
4,7X47



VALLEY4,7x23,3 cm  (1,8x9)”
PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN
RELIEVE/RELIEF

VALLEY - MULTIMIXVALLEY - MULTIMIX
10



VALLEY · 4,7x23,3 cm (1,8x9)” · MATT FINISH

Multimix 

Pizarra Pizarra Pizarra

Multimix Multimix 
Grey Stone

Black Stone Grey Stone Cream Stone

Fire

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

VALLEY - PIZARRA - GREY STONEVALLEY - PIZARRA - GREY STONE
11



VALLEY - MULTIMIXVALLEY - MULTIMIX

VALLEY - PIZARRA - BLACK STONEVALLEY - PIZARRA - BLACK STONE



VALLEY - PIZARRA - GREY STONEVALLEY - PIZARRA - GREY STONE VALLEY - PIZARRA - CREAM STONEVALLEY - PIZARRA - CREAM STONE



ACQUA 5x25 cm  (2x10)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY
RELIEVE/RELIEF

ACQUA - GREYACQUA - GREY
14



ACQUA · 5x25 cm (2x10)” · MATT FINISH

White Terracota

Grey Coral

Cream Blue

Taupe Moss

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

15



ACQUA - VERDE Y BLANCOACQUA - VERDE Y BLANCO



ACQUA - AZULACQUA - AZUL



DUCAL 5x25 cm  (2x10)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

DUCAL -  ESCARLATADUCAL -  ESCARLATA
1818



DUCAL · 5x25 cm (2x10)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

Stucchi EscarlataErizzo

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics
* Combina con Balance y Trendy

DUCAL - ERIZZODUCAL - ERIZZO
1919



DUCAL -  STUCCHIDUCAL -  STUCCHI



DUCAL - ESCARLATADUCAL - ESCARLATA DUCAL - ERIZZODUCAL - ERIZZO



COLOR 
DUCAL 5x25 cm  (2x10)”

PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

COLOR DUCAL- AZULCOLOR DUCAL- AZUL
22



COLOR DUCAL · 5x25 cm (2x10)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

Blanco HuesoGris

Azul Verde Rosa

Negro

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics
* Combina con Balance y Trendy

COLOR DUCAL - VERDECOLOR DUCAL - VERDE
23



COLOR DUCAL -  HUESOCOLOR DUCAL -  HUESOCOLOR DUCAL -  GRISCOLOR DUCAL -  GRIS



COLOR DUCAL - NEGROCOLOR DUCAL - NEGRO COLOR DUCAL - ROSACOLOR DUCAL - ROSA



KAIZEN5x25 cm  (2x10)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

KAIZEN - PINEKAIZEN - PINE
26



KAIZEN · 5x25 cm (2x10)” · GLOSSY FINISH

Cloud Peacock

Zendra

Cobre

Coal

Pine

Gold

Snow

Silver

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

KAIZEN - SNOWKAIZEN - SNOW
27



KAIZEN - PEACOCKKAIZEN - PEACOCK

KAIZEN - COALKAIZEN - COAL

28



KAIZEN - ZENDRAKAIZEN - ZENDRA
29



DART5x25 cm  (2x10)” PICKET
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

DART - GRAFITODART - GRAFITO
30



Blanco

Azul cobalto

Vespa

Hueso

Urano verde

Azul

Negro

Grafito

Verde mili

Rosa Gris

Marine

DART · PICKET · 5x25 cm (2x10)” · GLOSSY FINISH

DART - URANO VERDEDART - URANO VERDE
31



DART - BLANCODART - BLANCODART - AZUL COBALTODART - AZUL COBALTO
32



DART - BLANCO - MARINE - AZULDART - BLANCO - MARINE - AZUL DART - GRISDART - GRIS
33



TRENDY5x25 cm  (2x10)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

TRENDY - BLANCO / HYDRAULIC - BROADWAY - GREYTRENDY - BLANCO / HYDRAULIC - BROADWAY - GREY
34



Blanco GrisHueso

Vespa

Gold

Verde mili Urano verde

Negro

Grafito

Rosa

Azul

Silver

MarineAzul cobalto

TRENDY · 5x25 cm (2x10)” · GLOSSY FINISH

TRENDY - VERDE MILITRENDY - VERDE MILI
35



TRENDY - NEGROTRENDY - NEGROTRENDY - GOLDTRENDY - GOLD



TRENDY - GRAFITOTRENDY - GRAFITO

TRENDY - MARINETRENDY - MARINE



TRENDY5x50 cm  (2x20)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

TRENDY - VESPATRENDY - VESPA
38



TRENDY · 5x50 cm (2x20)” · GLOSSY FINISH

Blanco GrisHueso

Vespa

Gold

Verde mili Urano verde

Negro

Grafito

Rosa

Azul

Silver

MarineAzul cobalto

TRENDY - MARINETRENDY - MARINE
39



TRENDY - ROSATRENDY - GRISTRENDY - GRIS
40



TRENDY - VESPA
41



GAMMA5x15 cm  (2x6)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

GAMMA - FORESTGAMMA - FOREST
42



PAVIMENTO COORDINADO / COORDINATED FLOOR TILE:
SIDERAL SERIES · 20x20 cm (8x8”) · PORCELÁNICO / PORCELAIN

* Variedad de gráficas
   Variety of graphics

* Variedad de gráficas
   Variety of graphics

* Variedad de gráficas /
 Variety of graphics

Geyser Geyser

Meteor

Decor Bosc

Meteor

Dust Dust

Forest Forest

Decor Marble Dust Decor Marble Forest

Decor Marble Canyon

Lake Lake

Canyon Canyon

Fire Fire

GAMMA DECORS · 5x15 cm (2x6)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

Decor Marble Lake Decor Marble Fire

ACABADO BRILLO / GLOSSY FINISHACABADO MATE / MATT  FINISH

43



GAMMA - DECOR FORESTGAMMA - DECOR FOREST
44



GAMMA - DUSTGAMMA - DUST

GAMMA - CANYONGAMMA - CANYON

45



GAMMA 5x20 cm  (2x8)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

GAMMA - DECOR METEORGAMMA - DECOR METEOR
46



RELIEVE ONES MATE

RELIEVE PICS MATE

RELIEVE ONES BRILLO

RELIEVE PICS BRILLO

Geyser Matt

Geyser Matt

Geyser Matt

Geyser

Geyser

Geyser

Meteor Matt

Meteor Matt

Meteor Matt

Meteor

Meteor

Meteor

Dust Matt

Dust Matt

Dust Matt

Dust

Dust

Dust

Forest Matt

Forest Matt

Forest Matt

Forest

Forest

Forest

Lake Matt

Lake Matt

Lake Matt

Lake

Lake

Lake

Canyon Matt

Canyon Matt

Canyon Matt

Canyon

Canyon

Canyon

Fire Matt

Fire Matt

Fire Matt

Fire

Fire

Fire

ACABADO BRILLO / GLOSSY FINISHACABADO MATE / MATT  FINISH

47



GAMMA 5x20 cm  (2x8)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

GAMMA - DECOR CAVERN - DUST - CANYONGAMMA - DECOR CAVERN - DUST - CANYON
48



GAMMA · 5x20 cm (2x8)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO / COORDINATED FLOOR TILE:

FANG SERIES · 20x20 cm (8x8”) · PORCELÁNICO / PORCELAIN

* Variedad de gráficas
   Variety of graphics

Decor Cavern Decor Cacto

* Variedad de gráficas
Variety of graphics

* Variedad de gráficas
Variety of graphics

PORCELÁNICO - FANGPORCELÁNICO - FANG
49



GAMMA - ONES - FORESTGAMMA - ONES - FOREST
50



GAMMA - PICS - GEYSERGAMMA - PICS - GEYSER
51



GAMMA 5x30 cm  (2x12)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

GAMMA - METEOR / GEYSERGAMMA - METEOR / GEYSER
52



RELIEVE ONA MATE RELIEVE ONA BRILLO

* Variedad de gráficas
   Variety of graphics

ACABADO BRILLO / GLOSSY FINISHACABADO MATE / MATT  FINISH

Geyser Matt

Geyser Matt

Geyser

Geyser

Meteor Matt

Meteor Matt

Meteor

Meteor

Dust Matt

Dust Matt

Dust

Dust

Forest Matt

Forest Matt

Forest 

Forest 

Lake Matt 

Lake Matt 

Lake 

Lake 

Canyon Matt

Canyon Matt

Canyon

Canyon

Fire Matt

Fire Matt

Fire

Fire

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO / COORDINATED FLOOR TILE:
LAGOON SERIES · 20x20 cm (8x8”) · PORCELÁNICO / PORCELAIN

53



GAMMA5x30 cm  5x30 cm  (2x12)”(2x12)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODYPASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

GAMMA - STYLE WARMGAMMA - STYLE WARM
54



GAMMA DECORS · 5x30 cm (2x10)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

GAMMA DECORS ONA · 5x30 cm (2x10)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

Decor Colosso

Decor Colosso

Decor Grunge

Decor Grunge

Decor Frame

Decor Frame

Decor Style Cold Decor Style Warm

* Variedad de gráficas
   Variety of graphics

GAMMA - COLOSSOGAMMA - COLOSSO
55



GAMMA - STYLE COLD /  LAKEGAMMA - STYLE COLD /  LAKE
56



GAMMA - ONA - FIRE / GEYSERGAMMA - ONA - FIRE / GEYSER

GAMMA - METEORGAMMA - METEOR

57



BALANCE 6,5x12 cm  (2,5x5)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

BRUME - AZULBRUME - AZUL
58



BALANCE · 6,5x13 cm (2,5x5)” · GLOSSY  FINISH

Rosa CobaltoCremaUrano verde Azul

BRUME - COBALTOBRUME - COBALTO
59



BALANCE 13x13 cm   (5x5)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

BALANCE - ROSABALANCE - ROSA
60



BALANCE · 13x13 cm (5x5)” · GLOSSY FINISH

Blanco Mate

Perla

Vespa

Gold

Blanco 

Grafito

Rosa

Cobalto

NegroMarine

Crema

Negro MateSilver

Urano verde

Azul

BALANCE - BLANCOBALANCE - BLANCO
61



BALANCE - BLANCOBALANCE - BLANCOBALANCEE - URANO VERDEBALANCEE - URANO VERDE
62



BALANCE - URANO VERDEBALANCE - URANO VERDE BALANCE - NEGROBALANCE - NEGRO
63



DUCAL 13x13 cm  (5x5)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

DUCAL - STUCCHIDUCAL - STUCCHI
6464



DUCAL · 13x13 cm (5x5)” · GLOSSY FINISH

StucchiEscarlata Erizzo

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

DUCAL - ESCARLATADUCAL - ESCARLATA
6565



DUCAL - ERIZZODUCAL - ERIZZO
66



67



BRUME 13x13 cm  (5x5)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

BRUME - COTTON / DECOR COTTONBRUME - COTTON / DECOR COTTON
68



ACABADO BRILLO / GLOSSY FINISH

ACABADO MATE / MATT  FINISH

METALLIC FINISH

Cotton

Decor Cotton

Cotton Mate

Cotton Mate
Decor Decor Decor Decor Decor 

Gold Gold Mate

Clay

Decor Clay

Clay Mate

Clay Mate

Dove

Decor Dove

Dove Mate

Dove Mate

Silver Silver Mate

Steel

Decor Steel

Steel Mate

Steel Mate

Sand

Decor Sand

Sand Mate

Sand Mate

Cobre Cobre Mate

69



BRUME - CLAY / DECOR CLAYBRUME - CLAY / DECOR CLAY
70



BRUME - COTTONBRUME - COTTON

BRUME - DOVE DECORBRUME - DOVE DECOR

71



MODUL 10x40 cm  (4x16)”
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

MODUL - OCEANMODUL - OCEAN
72



* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

DIFFERENT MODULAR PATTERNS IN EACH BOX:

Modul Bone

Modul Cement

Modul Green

Modul Ocean

Modul Pink

MODUL SERIES · 10x40 cm (4x16)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

MODUL - CEMENTMODUL - CEMENT
73



MODUL GREEN / DECOR MODUL GREENMODUL GREEN / DECOR MODUL GREEN
74



Henley Grey

Henley Cold

Henley Warm

Kelsey Grey

Kelsey Cold

Kelsey Warm

Broadway Grey

Broadway Cold

Broadway Warm

Brixton Grey

Brixton Cold

Brixton Warm

Skandy Grey

Skandy Cold

Skandy Warm

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO / COORDINATED FLOOR TILE · 15x15 cm · PORCELAIN TILES

Modul Bone

Modul Cement

Modul Green

Modul Ocean

Modul Pink

MODUL DECORS · 10x40 cm (4x16)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH
* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics
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HOW10x40 cm  (4x16)”
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

HOW VIOLAHOW VIOLA
76



* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

HOW · 10x40 cm (4x16)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

How Azul

How Viola

How Verde

How Walnut

77



HORI 10x40 cm  (4x16)”
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

HORI TAUPÉHORI TAUPÉ
78



* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

HORI · 10x40 cm (4x16)” · MATT FINISH

Hori White

Decor Hori White

Hori Grey Hori Black

Decor Hori Grey Decor Hori Black

Hori Taupé

Decor Hori Taupé

Hori Blue

Decor Hori Blue

Hori Green

Decor Hori Green

MODUL DECORS

79



MULTIMIX 10x40 cm  (4x16)”
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE 

MULTIMIX BLACKSTONEMULTIMIX BLACKSTONE
80



* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

MULTIMIX · 10x40 cm (4x16)” · MATT & GLOSSY FINISH

Multimix Decor Multimix Multimix Blackstone Decor Multimix Blackstone
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CHELSEA 10x40 cm  (4x16)”
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

CHELSEA EMERALDCHELSEA EMERALD
82



CHELSEA DECORS

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

Chelsea Emerald

Chelsea Emerald Decor

Chelsea Shapire

Chelsea Shapire Decor

Chelsea Ice

Chelsea Ice Decor

Chelsea Onix

Chelsea Onix Decor

Chelsea Rose

Chelsea Rose Decor

CHELSEA · 10x40 cm (4x16)” · GLOSSY FINISH

CHELSEA EMERALD DECORCHELSEA EMERALD DECOR
83



CHELSEA EMERALD DECORCHELSEA EMERALD DECORCHELSEA  ICE DECORCHELSEA  ICE DECOR



CHELSEA SHAPIRE DECORCHELSEA SHAPIRE DECOR CHELSEA ROSE DECORCHELSEA ROSE DECOR



ZIBÁ 10x60 cm  (4x24)”
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

ZIBA `PORTORO BLANCOZIBA `PORTORO BLANCO
86



ZIBÁ · 10x60 cm (4x24)” · GLOSSY FINISH

Agatha

Arabescato

Light Blue

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

ZIBA AGATHAZIBA AGATHA
87



ZIBA PORTORO BLANCOZIBA PORTORO BLANCO
88



ZIBÁ · 10x60 cm (4x24)” · GLOSSY FINISH

Onix

Portoro

Portoro Blanco

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

ZIBA LIGHT BLUEZIBA LIGHT BLUE
89



ZIBA PORTOROZIBA PORTOROZIBA ARABESCATOZIBA ARABESCATO
90



ZIBA LIGHT BLUEZIBA LIGHT BLUE
91



YOSEMITE 4,7x47 cm  (1,7X18,5)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELANIC

MAKALU ROBLEMAKALU ROBLE
92



YOSEMITE · 4,7x47 cm  (1,7X18,5)” · MATT FINISH
* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

Masia

Multicolor

Makalu Pino

Makalu Nogal

Nepal

Makalu Haya

Jasper

Makalu Roble

MASIAMASIA
93



JASPERMASIA
94



MULTICOLOR MAKALU PINO
95



PRIME 10,8x12,4 cm  (4,2x8)” HEXÁGONO
15x17 cm   (6x6,7)” HEXAGON
PASTA BLANCA/ WHITE BODY

PRIME GRIS96



PRIME · 10,8x12,4 cm (4,2X4,8)” · GLOSSY FINISH

MATT FINISH METAL FINISH

Blanco Hueso Rosa

Negro Verde mili

Marine

Gris

Blanco Mate Silver

Vespa

Azul

Negro Mate Gold

Urano verde

Cobalto

Grafito

PRIME VESPA 97



PRIME ROSA

PRIME VERDE URANO / 
HYDRAULIC SKANDY COLD

PRIME NEGRO Y BLANCO

98



PRIME VERDE MILI PRIME HUESO

99



OCEAN15x15 cm  (6x6)”
PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN

 OCEAN CONCRETE OCEAN CONCRETE100



 Chalk · 15 x 15 cm  Chalk · 15 x 15 cm

Concrete · 15 x 15 cm Concrete · 15 x 15 cm

 Coal · 15 x 15 cm  Coal · 15 x 15 cm

Jean · 15 x 15 cm Jean · 15 x 15 cm

 Moss · 15 x 15 cm  Moss · 15 x 15 cm

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

OCEAN JEANOCEAN JEAN

ACABADO BRILLO / GLOSSY FINISHACABADO MATE / MATT  FINISH
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 OCEAN COAL OCEAN COAL OCEAN CHALK OCEAN CHALK102



 OCEAN CONCRETE OCEAN CONCRETE  OCEAN MOSS OCEAN MOSS 103



EARTH15x15 cm  (6x6)”
PORCELÁNICO/ PORCELAIN

SINGAPUR - AZULSINGAPUR - AZUL
104



Bali Bali
Brillo Brillo Brillo

Brillo Brillo Brillo
Singapur Azul Singapur Azul

Yakarta 
Turquesa

Yakarta TurquesaYakarta 
Azul  

Yakarta Azul  

Singapur Verde Singapur VerdeCancún 
Turquesa

Cancún Turquesa

* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

 BALI BALI

ACABADO BRILLO / GLOSSY FINISHACABADO MATE / MATT  FINISH

105



YAKARTA TURQUESAYAKARTA TURQUESASINGAPUR VERDESINGAPUR VERDE106



YAKARTA AZULYAKARTA AZUL CANCÚN TURQUESACANCÚN TURQUESA 107



HYDRAULICS15x15 cm  (6x6)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN

HYDRAULICS HENLEY GREY / VALLEY PIZARRA BLACK STONEHYDRAULICS HENLEY GREY / VALLEY PIZARRA BLACK STONE108



HYDRAULICS · 15x15 cm (6x6)” · MATT FINISH
* Variedad de gráficas / Variety of graphics

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO / COORDINATED FLOOR TILE · 15x15 cm · PORCELAIN TILES

 Ocean Chalk  Ocean Concrete  Ocean  Coal  Ocean Jean  Ocean Moss

 Henley Grey

 Henley Cold

 Henley Warm

Kelsey Grey

Kelsey Cold

Kelsey Warm

Broadway Grey

Broadway Cold

Broadway Warm

Brixton Grey

Brixton Cold

Brixton Warm

Skandy Grey

Skandy Cold

Skandy Warm

HYDRAULICS HENLEY GREY / OCEAN CONCRETEHYDRAULICS HENLEY GREY / OCEAN CONCRETE 109



HYDRAULICS BRIXTON GREY / OCEAN CONCRETEHYDRAULICS BRIXTON GREY / OCEAN CONCRETEHYDRAULICS BROADWAY WARMHYDRAULICS BROADWAY WARM

HYDRAULICS HENLEY COLDHYDRAULICS HENLEY COLDHYDRAULICS SKANDY GREYHYDRAULICS SKANDY GREY

110



HYDRAULICS SKANDY COLD / OCEAN COALHYDRAULICS SKANDY COLD / OCEAN COAL

HYDRAULICS BRIXTON COLDHYDRAULICS BRIXTON COLD

111



BOTANIC 20x20 cm  (8x8)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN

112112



HYDRAULICS · 20x20 cm (8x8)” · MATT FINISH

Botanic

Botanic Decor

113113



Industrial

Industrial Decor

HYDRAULICS  · 20x20 cm (8x8)” · MATT FINISH

INDUSTRIAL20x20 cm  (8x8)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN

114114



HYDRAULICS  · 20x20 cm (8x8)” · MATT FINISH

115115

FUMÉ20x20 cm  (8x8)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN

Fumé

Fumé Decor



LOPE 20x20 cm  (8x8)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN

116116

HYDRAULICS · 20x20 cm (8x8)” · MATT FINISH

Lope 1 Lope 3 Lope 5Lope 2 Lope 4 Lope 6



HYDRAULICS · 20x20 cm (8x8)” · MATT FINISH

Azul AmarilloMorado Verde

20x20 cm  (8x8)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN ECLECTIC FOILS

117117



ALHAMBRA 20x20 cm  (8x8)”
PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN

118118



119119

Azul

Verde Rosa

Gris Negro

Naranja Marrón

Morado

HYDRAULICS · 20x20 cm (8x8)” · MATT FINISH

119119
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